2018 Japanese Studies Survey SurveyMonkey

Q13 Do you subscribe to The Japan Foundation, Sydney’s J-Studies
newsletter?

Answered: 93  Skipped: 4

Yes, itis
very useful

Yes, itis
sometimes...

Yes, but |
rarely read it

No, | was not
aware of it...

No, it is not
useful for me

Other (please
specify):
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, it is very useful 43.01% 40
Yes, it is sometimes useful 12.90% 12
Yes, but | rarely read it 2.15% 2
No, | was not aware of it (Skip to Q. 15) 33.33% 31
No, it is not useful for me 4.30% 4
Other (please specify): 4.30% 4
TOTAL 93
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY): DATE

1 I am now retired but | continue to use the Japan Foundation's library resources. 2/2/2018 1:44 PM

2 I'd like to read it more. So many emails... 1/30/2018 9:18 AM

3 somehow, my subscription has run out 1/24/2018 3:13 PM

4 | don't know if | do. 1/18/2018 1:22 PM
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